
2024-04-03
受控文件

产品型号 材质

尺寸

封面160g书写纸，内页80g书写纸

参考PO#5SF00147

- CMYK

产品名称 电子秤

BS-2001-G1-007

BS-2001-G1-007-GB-06

BS-2001-G1-007-GB-06-说明书-A0

共   14   张 第   1   张

A/0

对应结构图纸 印色

1:1 -表面处理

邓妙珊    2024-04-03

黄  英    2024-04-03

梁国威    2024-04-03

技术要求：
1、黏合不可露胶
2、保持印刷面板上的清洁
3、注意套印的准确性
4、表面处理不可爆开
5、须满足RoHS、Reach的环保要求
6、结构工艺以结构受控图为准
7、颜色参考：

105*140 mm

���









If the connection fails, the corresponding error 
symbol will be shown on the LCD. 





If the data transfer fails, the corresponding error 
symbol will be shown on the LCD.



E3

E8



Serial Number

Type BF applied part

Direct Current

Date of manufactureGeneral symbol for recovery/recyclable

Caution
Indicates that caution is necessary when operating the device or control close to where the symbol 
is placed, or that the current situation needs operator awareness or operator action in order to avoid 
undesirable consequences.

The symbol indicates that the product should not be discarded as unsorted waste but must be sent 
to separate collection facilities for recovery and recycling.

Refer to instruction manual/booklet
To signify that the instruction manual/ booklet must 
be read.(The background color of the symbol is blue.)
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 Service Modulation 

Guidance and manufacturer’s declaration - electromagnetic immunity

Test
Frequency
(MHz)

Maximum
Power
(W)

Compliance
level
(V/m)

IEC
60601-1-2
Test Level
(V/m)

Band
(MHz)

 

Distance
(m)

Pulse
modulation
18 Hz
FM ±5k Hz
deviation
1 kHz sine
Pulse
modulation
217 Hz

Pulse
modulation
217 Hz

Pulse
modulation
217 Hz

Pulse
modulation
217 Hz

Pulse
modulation
18 Hz

TETRA
400

GMRS 460,
FRS 460

LTE Band
13,

GSM
800/900,
TETRA 800,
iDEN 820,
CDMA 850,
LTE Band 5

GSM 1800;
CDMA 1900;
GSM 1900;
DECT;
LTE Band 1,
3, 4, 25;
UMTS

Bluetooth,
WLAN,
802.11
b/g/n, RFID
2450, LTE
Band 7

WLAN,
802.11
a/n

380-390

430-470

704-787

800-960

1700-
1990

2400-
2570

5100-
5800

385

450

710

745

780
810

870

930

1720

1845

1970

2450

5240

5500

5785

0.3 271.8

2 0.3 28

0.2 0.3 9

2 0.3 28

2 0.3 28

2 0.3 28

0.2 0.3 9

27

28

9

28

28

9

28

Radiated RF 
IEC61000-4-3 
(Test 
specifications 
for 
ENCLOSURE 
PORT 
IMMUNITY to 
RF wireless 
communica-
tions 
equipment) 
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